
Pair Total

1 Colin Verdelhan & Joe Garnett (FRA / ENG) 55
2 Stine Hougaard & Jens Holm Nielsen (DK) 50
3 Brian Atherholt & Euran Taylor (USA / SCO) 50
4 Kevin Egging & Amy Wiltshire (NZ) 49
5 Ulrika Alexandersson & Quentin Voeltzel  (SWE / FRA) 48
6 Ellie Turner & Danielle Loveless (ENG) 48
7 Danny Spencer & Katie Dawson-Spencer (ENG) 48
8 Jordan Peerless & Tom Pharez (ENG) 48

9 Jake O'Conner & Josh Adamson (IRE / NZ) 47
10 Rory Capel & Jack Capel (ENG / SCO) 47
11 Mitchell Lyons & April Wilson (ENG) 47
12 Julia Call & Caroline Claesson (SWE) 47
13 Widukind Moormann & Svea Hentsel ( GER) 47
14 Simon Mckeever & Philip Weldon (IRE) 44
15 Guy Gorvette & Mercedes Lock (ENG) 44
16 Thomas Voeltzel & Marie Muniglia (FRA) 44

17 Mark Devitt & Mackenzie Taylor (IRE / USA) 42
18 Peter McCarthy & Steven Hooker (IRE / NZ) 42
19 Mira Hintelmann & Immo Hintelmann (GER) 41
20 Charlotte Nissen & Sophie Peters (DK) 40
21 Mathilde Hevin & Vincent Leroy (FRA) 39
22 Pierre Baud & Camille Pinson (FRA) 39
23 Naja Sanvig Knudsen & Stine Korslund (DK / NOR) 39
24 Joe Pearson & Jesse Davis (AUS) 39
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Pair Total

25 Nanna Mosberg & Hannah Memenga (DK / GER) 38
26 Christina Ødeskaug & Anne-Grethe Jarlset (NOR) 37
27 Mari Næss & Hedda Stadheim (NOR) 35
28 Kate O'Conner & Ben O'Conner (IRE) 35
29 Jacopo Bongiovanni & Guy Schneider  (ITA / CHE) 34
30 Meg Ridler & Bradley Stamp (ENG) 34
31 Alberte Hellenberg & Christina Rasmussen (DK) 34
32 Jeanette Hyving & Kine M.S. Sørli (NOR) 33

33 Martina Gianotti & Nicole Russo (ITA) 33
34 Craig O'Conner & Josh Ryder  (IRE/SCOT) 32
35 Liv Møller Jensen & Linda Ry Olsen (DK) 32
36 Clara Binggeli & Matilde Karlsson  (DK) 32
37 Elina Verdelhan & Pierre Louis Delobel (FRA) 32
38 Nadja Deschler & Caroline Zehetner (DK / AUT) 31
39 Nina Sørensen & Bettina Bogen (NOR) 31
40 Simone Jacobsen &  Claus Hundebøl (DK) 30

41 Mirja Krûger & Nele Viebrock (GER) 29
42 Isabelle Knutsson & Alberte Blume Kjøller (SWE / DK) 29
43 Lærke Mikkelsen & Stinne Mainz (DK) 27
44 Edoardo Bossi & Marzia Valila (ITA) 26
45 Michelle Lund & Danielle Vinay (DK/SA) 26
46 Linn Wing & Nathalie Ericson (SWE) 26
47 Tenna Nielsen & Anita Rasmussen (DK) 25
48 Elin Schelander & Eva Persson (SWE) 25
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49 Lea Hoybye & Line Jenvall (DK) 24
50 Ninna Magnusson & Stine Omsted (DK) 24
51 Emma Camaron & Alice Greig (AUS) 24
52 Tonje Akselsen & Frida Gillebo (NOR) 24
53 Line Andersen & Freja Rasmussen (DK) 24
54 Henriette Johansen & Vilde Vegrust (NOR) 22
55 Tea Stacey Lundquist & Trine Langholm (DK) 22
56 Heidi Husted Houggaard & Katrine Raffnsøe Brinch (DK)22

57 Sif Landmark & Thomas Jensen (DK) 22
58 Veronika Strøm & Celina Jensen (NOR / DK) 21
59 Saskia Pree & Ricarda Haas (AUT) 21
60 Donelle O'leary & Tara Nolan (IRE) 21
61 Brian Minerth & Camilla Lerche  (DK) 20
62 Lærke Bjerregaard & Dorthe Vestergaard (DK) 18
63 Lise Katrine Tofteberg & Karianne Brekken (NOR) 16
64 Daniela Engel & Alex Lüthi (CHE) 15

65 Natasha Nadin & Helena Guldberg Hoe (DK) 13
66 Felicia Ardbring & Johanna Thulin (SWE) 0
67 Ben Hopkins & Jana Pommer 0
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Pair Total Grand Total

1 Colin Verdelhan & Joe Garnett (FRA / ENG) 55 110
2 Mitchell Lyons & April Wilson (ENG) 54 101
3 Danny Spencer & Katie Dawson-Spencer (ENG) 53 101
4 Kevin Egging & Amy Wiltshire (NZ) 51 100
5 Ellie Turner & Danielle Loveless (ENG) 48 96
6 Stine Hougaard & Jens Holm Nielsen (DK) 46 96
7 Jake O'Conner & Josh Adamson (IRE / NZ) 47 94
8 Brian Atherholt & Euran Taylor (USA / SCO) 44 94

9 Mark Devitt & Mackenzie Taylor (IRE / USA) 49 91
10 Rory Capel & Jack Capel (ENG / SCO) 43 90
11 Mathilde Hevin & Vincent Leroy (FRA) 50 89
12 Guy Gorvette & Mercedes Lock (ENG) 44 88
13 Julia Call & Caroline Claesson (SWE) 40 87
14 Jordan Peerless & Tom Pharez (ENG) 38 86
15 Meg Ridler & Bradley Stamp (ENG) 50 84
16 Martina Gianotti & Nicole Russo (ITA) 51 84

17 Craig O'Conner & Josh Ryder  (IRE/SCOT) 49 81
18 Widukind Moormann & Svea Hentsel ( GER) 33 80
19 Simon Mckeever & Philip Weldon (IRE) 35 79
20 Mira Hintelmann & Immo Hintelmann (GER) 38 79
21 Ulrika Alexandersson & Quentin Voeltzel  (SWE / FRA) 29 77
22 Kate O'Conner & Ben O'Conner (IRE) 42 77
23 Peter McCarthy & Steven Hooker (IRE / NZ) 35 77
24 Thomas Voeltzel & Marie Muniglia (FRA) 31 75
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Pair Total Grand Total

25 Charlotte Nissen & Sophie Peters (DK) 35 75
26 Pierre Baud & Camille Pinson (FRA) 33 72
27 Naja Sanvig Knudsen & Stine Korslund (DK / NOR) 33 72
28 Joe Pearson & Jesse Davis (AUS) 31 70
29 Jeanette Hyving & Kine M.S. Sørli (NOR) 37 70
30 Elina Verdelhan & Pierre Louis Delobel (FRA) 37 69
31 Lea Hoybye & Line Jenvall (DK) 42 66
32 Mari Næss & Hedda Stadheim (NOR) 31 66

33 Christina Ødeskaug & Anne-Grethe Jarlset (NOR) 29 66
34 Mirja Krûger & Nele Viebrock (GER) 34 63
35 Elin Schelander & Eva Persson (SWE) 37,5 62,5
36 Donelle O'leary & Tara Nolan (IRE) 39 60
37 Liv Møller Jensen & Linda Ry Olsen (DK) 28 60
38 Isabelle Knutsson & Alberte Blume Kjøller (SWE / DK) 31 60
39 Nina Sørensen & Bettina Bogen (NOR) 29 60
40 Clara Binggeli & Matilde Karlsson  (DK) 27 59

41 Jacopo Bongiovanni & Guy Schneider  (ITA / CHE) 25 59
42 Nadja Deschler & Caroline Zehetner (DK / AUT) 27,5 58,5
43 Nanna Mosberg & Hannah Memenga (DK / GER) 20 58
44 Simone Jacobsen &  Claus Hundebøl (DK) 28 58
45 Alberte Hellenberg & Christina Rasmussen (DK) 24 58
46 Tonje Akselsen & Frida Gillebo (NOR) 29 53
47 Henriette Johansen & Vilde Vegrust (NOR) 31 53
48 Ninna Magnusson & Stine Omsted (DK) 29 53
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Pair Total Grand Total

49 Tenna Nielsen & Anita Rasmussen (DK) 26 51
50 Lise Katrine Tofteberg & Karianne Brekken (NOR) 35 51
51 Edoardo Bossi & Marzia Valila (ITA) 23 49
52 Emma Camaron & Alice Greig (AUS) 24 48
53 Linn Wing & Nathalie Ericson (SWE) 22 48
54 Ben Hopkins & Jana Pommer 47 47
55 Veronika Strøm & Celina Jensen (NOR / DK) 26 47
56 Tea Stacey Lundquist & Trine Langholm (DK) 25 47

57 Saskia Pree & Ricarda Haas (AUT) 26 47
58 Michelle Lund & Danielle Vinay (DK/SA) 20 46
59 Brian Minerth & Camilla Lerche  (DK) 24 44
60 Lærke Bjerregaard & Dorthe Vestergaard (DK) 21 39
61 Line Andersen & Freja Rasmussen (DK) 14 38
62 Lærke Mikkelsen & Stinne Mainz (DK) 10 37
63 Daniela Engel & Alex Lüthi (CHE) 22 37
64 Sif Landmark & Thomas Jensen (DK) 15 37

65 Natasha Nadin & Helena Guldberg Hoe (DK) 12 25
66 Heidi Husted Houggaard & Katrine Raffnsøe Brinch (DK)2 24
67 Felicia Ardbring & Johanna Thulin (SWE) 12 12
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Pair Total Grand Total

1 Colin Verdelhan & Joe Garnett (FRA / ENG) 49 159
2 Danny Spencer & Katie Dawson-Spencer (ENG) 51 152
3 Mitchell Lyons & April Wilson (ENG) 50 151
4 Jake O'Conner & Josh Adamson (IRE / NZ) 52 146
5 Brian Atherholt & Euran Taylor (USA / SCO) 49 143
6 Ellie Turner & Danielle Loveless (ENG) 46 142
7 Stine Hougaard & Jens Holm Nielsen (DK) 46 142
8 Rory Capel & Jack Capel (ENG / SCO) 52 142

9 Kevin Egging & Amy Wiltshire (NZ) 40 140
10 Mark Devitt & Mackenzie Taylor (IRE / USA) 47 138
11 Jordan Peerless & Tom Pharez (ENG) 50 136
12 Meg Ridler & Bradley Stamp (ENG) 51 135
13 Guy Gorvette & Mercedes Lock (ENG) 45 133
14 Mathilde Hevin & Vincent Leroy (FRA) 41 130
15 Martina Gianotti & Nicole Russo (ITA) 41 125
16 Simon Mckeever & Philip Weldon (IRE) 45 124

17 Widukind Moormann & Svea Hentsel ( GER) 44 124
18 Mira Hintelmann & Immo Hintelmann (GER) 42 121
19 Charlotte Nissen & Sophie Peters (DK) 46 121
20 Kate O'Conner & Ben O'Conner (IRE) 43 120
21 Craig O'Conner & Josh Ryder  (IRE/SCOT) 39 120
22 Peter McCarthy & Steven Hooker (IRE / NZ) 42 119
23 Julia Call & Caroline Claesson (SWE) 32 119
24 Pierre Baud & Camille Pinson (FRA) 41 113

Results Session 3 Results Session 3

•Open World Pairs 2016 - Denmark
Vallensbæk, Denmark, 3. - 6. August 2016

GamesPro v4.4.3 page 7 of 10 Created: 5.8.2016



Pair Total Grand Total

25 Elina Verdelhan & Pierre Louis Delobel (FRA) 42 111
26 Thomas Voeltzel & Marie Muniglia (FRA) 34 109
27 Ulrika Alexandersson & Quentin Voeltzel  (SWE / FRA) 30 107
28 Joe Pearson & Jesse Davis (AUS) 37 107
29 Lea Hoybye & Line Jenvall (DK) 40 106
30 Isabelle Knutsson & Alberte Blume Kjøller (SWE / DK) 43 103
31 Mirja Krûger & Nele Viebrock (GER) 39 102
32 Mari Næss & Hedda Stadheim (NOR) 32 98

33 Simone Jacobsen &  Claus Hundebøl (DK) 40 98
34 Jacopo Bongiovanni & Guy Schneider  (ITA / CHE) 38 97
35 Naja Sanvig Knudsen & Stine Korslund (DK / NOR) 25 97
36 Christina Ødeskaug & Anne-Grethe Jarlset (NOR) 30 96
37 Jeanette Hyving & Kine M.S. Sørli (NOR) 21 91
38 Ben Hopkins & Jana Pommer 43 90
39 Edoardo Bossi & Marzia Valila (ITA) 41 90
40 Liv Møller Jensen & Linda Ry Olsen (DK) 30 90

41 Nina Sørensen & Bettina Bogen (NOR) 26 86
42 Tenna Nielsen & Anita Rasmussen (DK) 31 82
43 Donelle O'leary & Tara Nolan (IRE) 21 81
44 Elin Schelander & Eva Persson (SWE) 18 80,5
45 Lise Katrine Tofteberg & Karianne Brekken (NOR) 28 79
46 Linn Wing & Nathalie Ericson (SWE) 31 79
47 Ninna Magnusson & Stine Omsted (DK) 26 79
48 Clara Binggeli & Matilde Karlsson  (DK) 19 78
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Pair Total Grand Total

49 Henriette Johansen & Vilde Vegrust (NOR) 25 78
50 Nadja Deschler & Caroline Zehetner (DK / AUT) 19 77,5
51 Tonje Akselsen & Frida Gillebo (NOR) 21 74
52 Saskia Pree & Ricarda Haas (AUT) 26 73
53 Alberte Hellenberg & Christina Rasmussen (DK) 14 72
54 Nanna Mosberg & Hannah Memenga (DK / GER) 13 71
55 Veronika Strøm & Celina Jensen (NOR / DK) 21 68
56 Line Andersen & Freja Rasmussen (DK) 24 62

57 Emma Camaron & Alice Greig (AUS) 14 62
58 Michelle Lund & Danielle Vinay (DK/SA) 15 61
59 Brian Minerth & Camilla Lerche  (DK) 17 61
60 Daniela Engel & Alex Lüthi (CHE) 23 60
61 Lærke Bjerregaard & Dorthe Vestergaard (DK) 19 58
62 Lærke Mikkelsen & Stinne Mainz (DK) 20 57
63 Tea Stacey Lundquist & Trine Langholm (DK) 8 55
64 Sif Landmark & Thomas Jensen (DK) 15 52

65 Heidi Husted Houggaard & Katrine Raffnsøe Brinch (DK)27 51
66 Natasha Nadin & Helena Guldberg Hoe (DK) 18 43
67 Felicia Ardbring & Johanna Thulin (SWE) 22 34
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Pair Total

1 Danny Spencer & Katie Dawson-Spencer (ENG) 47
2 Colin Verdelhan & Joe Garnett (FRA / ENG) 45
3 Jake O'Conner & Josh Adamson (IRE / NZ) 45
4 Kevin Egging & Amy Wiltshire (NZ) 43
5 Mark Devitt & Mackenzie Taylor (IRE / USA) 43
6 Mitchell Lyons & April Wilson (ENG) 40
7 Simon Mckeever & Philip Weldon (IRE) 40
8 Guy Gorvette & Mercedes Lock (ENG) 40

9 Rory Capel & Jack Capel (ENG / SCO) 39
10 Meg Ridler & Bradley Stamp (ENG) 35
11 Ellie Turner & Danielle Loveless (ENG) 35
12 Jordan Peerless & Tom Pharez (ENG) 29
13 Brian Atherholt & Euran Taylor (USA / SCO) 28
14 Stine Hougaard & Jens Holm Nielsen (DK) 24
15 Martina Gianotti & Nicole Russo (ITA) 24
16 Mathilde Hevin & Vincent Leroy (FRA) 19
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